Coax to Twisted Pair
Balun Patch Panel
Mini Balun
BalunBalun
E1 120 ohms RJ45 E1 75 ohms BNC
G.703 BALUN Modules
120Ω
120Ω

BP20-M01 1-port fixed type G703 Balun module
Female BNC to STP RJ45 on the same side
Ordering Information
BP20 – □□
Example: BP20 – CH
BP20
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
8
BLN-3010 : 1.6 / 5.6 Jack to Krone IDC
1.6 / 5.6 Jack
Krone IDC
BLN-5010 : BT43 to Krone IDC
BT43
Krone IDC
BLN-6010 : SMZ to Krone IDC
SMZ
Krone IDC
BLN-4010 : BNC to Krone IDC
BNC
Krone IDC
8-3w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD.
Data rate 2048Kbps